
2019-20 Structured Literacy Program Training Series 

Calendar At-a-Glance 

The CSDE, in collaboration with SERC, is sponsoring a training series featuring 

structured literacy approaches. These research-based approaches are designed to 

work with students with SLD/Dyslexia and other decoding challenges. 

All events listed below are free of charge for public school personnel; however, 

there are required materials that must be purchased by the district prior to 

attending the session in order for each individual to participate.  Please see 

information below.  All non-public school personnel will be required to pay a fee in 

addition to the required materials that need to be purchased. Detailed information 

regarding those fees can be found in the event description online. 

Participants must register for their desired event first at https://ctserc.org/events, 

then follow the link, if applicable, to order necessary materials. 

Date(s) Time Session & Material Information (if applicable) Location 

Mon 11/18/19 
& Tues 11/19/19 

09:00 AM-
03:30 PM 

Visualizing and Verbalizing® Program for Cognitive Development, 
Comprehension & Thinking - K-Grade 12 – Series A 

Please click on the link below to order materials for this session. 
Visualizing and Verbalizing: $499.95 
http://ganderpublishing.com/product/visualizing-and-verbalizing-kit.asp 

Chrysalis 
Center, 

Hartford 

Tue 03/24/20 
&Wed 03/25/20 

09:00 AM-
03:30 PM 

Visualizing and Verbalizing® Program for Cognitive Development, 
Comprehension & Thinking - K-Grade 12 – Series B 

Please click on the link below to order materials for this session. 
Visualizing and Verbalizing: $499.95 
http://ganderpublishing.com/product/visualizing-and-verbalizing-kit.asp 

Marriott, 
Trumbull 

Tue 11/19/19 
& Wed 11/20/19 

09:00 AM-
03:30 PM 

Just Words® Introductory Workshop - K-Grade 12 - Series A 
EASTCONN, 

Hampton 

Mon 01/13/20 
& Tue 1/14/20 

09:00 AM-
03:30 PM 

Just Words® Introductory Workshop - K-Grade 12 - Series B 
Marriott, 
Trumbull 

Tue 04/28/20 
& Wed 04/29/20 

09:00 AM-
03:30 PM 

Just Words® Introductory Workshop - K-Grade 12 - Series C 
EdAdvance, 

Litchfield 

Thu 11/21/19 
09:00 AM-
12:00 PM 

Just Words® Screening/Placement Workshop - K-Grade 12 - Session A 
EASTCONN, 

Hampton 

Wed 01/15/20 
09:00 AM-
12:00 PM 

Just Words® Screening/Placement Workshop - K-Grade 12 - Session B 
Marriott, 
Trumbull 

Thu 04/30/20 
09:00 AM-
12:00 PM 

Just Words® Screening/Placement Workshop - K-Grade 12 - Session C 
EdAdvance, 

Litchfield 

https://ctserc.org/events
http://ganderpublishing.com/product/visualizing-and-verbalizing-kit.asp
http://ganderpublishing.com/product/visualizing-and-verbalizing-kit.asp


Date(s) Time Session & Material Information (if applicable) Location 

Mon 01/27/20, 
Tue 01/28/20, 
Wed 01/29/20, 
Thu 01/30/20 & 

Fri 01/31/20 

09:00 AM-
03:30 PM 

Orton-Gillingham Introductory Training Program – 
5 Day Series - K-Grade 12 – Series A 

Educators Publishing Service 
Gillingham Manual (green, 8th Edition) - Part #: 200 - ISBN: 
0838802001   -  $84.40  
http://eps.schoolspecialty.com/products/literacy/learning-differences/the-
gillingham-manual-materials/pricing/eps-gillingham-manual-(green,-8th-
edition) 

Phonics Drill Cards (170 Cards) - Part #: 202 –  
ISBN: 0838802028 - $48.20 
http://eps.schoolspecialty.com/products/literacy/reading-intervention/s-p-i-
r-e-3rd-edition/about-the-program 

ACES, 
Hamden 

Mon 03/09/20, 
Tue 03/10/20, 
Wed 03/11/20, 
Thu 03/12/20 & 

Fri 03/13/20 

09:00 AM-
03:30 PM 

Orton-Gillingham Introductory Training Program – 
5 Day Series - K-Grade 12 – Series B 

Educators Publishing Service 
Gillingham Manual (green, 8th Edition) - Part #: 200 - ISBN: 
0838802001   -  $84.40  
http://eps.schoolspecialty.com/products/literacy/learning-differences/the-
gillingham-manual-materials/pricing/eps-gillingham-manual-(green,-8th-
edition) 

Phonics Drill Cards (170 Cards) - Part #: 202 –  
ISBN: 0838802028 - $48.20 
http://eps.schoolspecialty.com/products/literacy/reading-intervention/s-p-i-
r-e-3rd-edition/about-the-program 

Chrysalis 
Center, 

Hartford 

Mon 03/02/20, 
Tue 03/03/20 & 
Wed 03/04/20 

09:00 AM-
03:30 PM 

Lindamood Phoneme Sequencing® Program for Reading, Spelling, and 
Speech (LiPS) – 3 Day Series - K-Grade 12 – Series A 

Lindamood Bell LiPS purchasing information:  
LiPS Kit: $467.95 
http://ganderpublishing.com/product/lips-kit.asp 

ACES, 
Hamden 

Tue 03/17/20 
Wed 03/18/20 
Thu 03/19/20 

09:00 AM-
03:30 PM 

Lindamood Phoneme Sequencing® Program for Reading, Spelling, and 
Speech (LiPS) – 3 Day Series - K-Grade 12 – Series B 

Lindamood Bell LiPS purchasing information:  
LiPS Kit: $467.95 
http://ganderpublishing.com/product/lips-kit.asp 

Marriott, 
Trumbull 

To register for these and other CSDE/SERC events, please go to https://ctserc.org/events. 

If you have questions regarding registration, please contact: 
 Lauren Johns, SERC Project Specialist,  

860-632-1485, ext. 256, or johns@ctserc.org.

If you have questions regarding content, please contact: 
Vernée Butterfield, SERC Consultant,  

860-632-1485, ext. 336, or butterfield@ctserc.org
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